
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

Professional Services Agreement Exceeding $100,000 for Capital Project WP686-18426 Mitchell
Domes Annex HVAC: The Director of the Department of Administration Services (DAS) recommends
and requests passive review of this fee increase of $17,600.00 for the contract amendment with
Posko Engineering Inc. for capital project, WP686, Mitchell Domes Annex HVAC. This results in an
increase in the total fee from $88,815.00 to 106,415.00. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL
ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 21-461, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 1/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

